
FINAL SUMMER TIMETABLE 2019 
 

Half Term 

Mon 13.05.19 AM 1hr 45m OCR Information Technologies J808 R012 

Mon 13.05.19 PM 1hr 45m Edexcel R.E. 1RAO Paper 1 1RA0/1A-1C 

Tues 14.05.19 AM 35m/45m AQA French 8658 Listening 

Tues 14.05.19 AM 45m/1hr AQA French 8658 Reading 

Tues 14.05.19 PM 1hr 45m AQA Biology  (Sep) 8461 Paper 1 

Tues 14.05.19 PM 1hr 15m AQA Biology  (combined Sc) 8464 Paper 1 

Wed 15.05.19 AM 1hr OCR Sport Science J812 R041 

Wed 15.05.19 AM 1hr 45m Edexcel GCSE P.E. Paper 1 1PE0 Paper 1 

Wed 15.05.19 PM 1hr 45m AQA English Lit 8702 8702/1 

Thurs 16.05.19 AM 1hr 45m AQA Chemistry  (Sep) 8462 Paper 1 

Thurs 16.05.19 AM 1hr 15m AQA Chemistry (Comined Sc) 8464 Paper1 

Friday 17.05.19 AM 1hr 15m AQA French 8658 8658 Writing 

Friday 17.05.19 PM 1hr45 m AQA Drama  8261/W 

Friday 17.05.19 PM 1hr 15m Edexcel GCSE P.E. 1PE0 Paper 2 

Mon 20.05.19 AM 50 mins Edexcel R.E. 1RA0 Paper 2 1RA0/2A-2G 

Tues 21.05.19 AM 1hr 30m Edexcel Maths Paper One/Non Calc 1MA1 1MA1/1 

Tues 21.05.19 PM 1hr 30m AQA Geography A 8035 Paper 1 

Wed 22.05.19 AM 35m/45m AQA Spanish 8698 Listening 

Wed 22.05.19 AM 45m/1hr AQA Spanish 8698 Reading 

Wed 22.05.19 PM 1hr 45m AQA Physics (sep) 8463 Paper 1 

Wed 22.05.19 PM 1hr 15m AQA Physics (combined sc) 8464 Paper1 

Thurs 23.05.19 AM 2hr 15m AQA English Literature 8702 8702/2 

Thurs 23.05.19 PM 50 mins Edexcel R.E. 1RA0 Paper 3 1RA0/3A-3C 

Fri 24.05.19 PM 1hr 45 m Edexcel Design & Technology 1DT0 1DT01 
HALF   TERM 

Mon 03.06.19 AM 1hr 15m Edexcel History 1HIO Paper 1 1HI0/10-12 



Mon 03.06.19 PM 1hr 15m OCR Creative iMedia (CNat) J817 R081 

Tues 04.06.19 AM 1hr 45m AQA English Language 8700 8700/1 

Tues 04.06.19 PM  

Wed 05.06.19 AM 1hr 15m/1hr AQA Spanish 8698 Writing 

Wed 05.06.19 PM 1hr 30m AQA Geography 8035 Paper 2 

Thurs 06.06.19 AM 1hr 30m Edexcel Maths Paper Two / Calculator 1MA1 1MA1/2 

Thurs 06.06.19 PM 1hr 45m Edexcel History 1HI0 Paper 2 1HI0/20-29 

Fri 07.06.19 AM 1hr 45m AQA English Languge 8700 8700/2 

Fri 07.06.19 PM 1hr 45m AQA Biology (Sep) 8461 Paper 2 

Fri 07.06.19 PM 1hr 15m AQA Biology (combined Sci) 8464 Paper 2 

Mon 10.06.19 AM 1hr 45m WJEC/Eduqas Food Prep & Nutrition C560P1 Written Paper 

Mon 10.06.19 PM      

Tues 11.06.19 AM 1hr 30m Edexcel Maths Paper Three / Calculator 1MA1 1MA1/3 

Tues 11.06.19 PM 1hr 20m Edexcel History 1HI0 Paper 3 1HI0/30-33 

Wed 12.06.19 AM 1hr 45m AQA Chemistry (sep) 8462 Paper 2 

Wed 12.06.19 AM 1hr 15m AQA Chemistry (combined Sci) 8464 Paper 2 

Wed 12.06.19 PM      

Thurs 13.06.19 AM 1hr 15m AQA Geography 8035 Paper 3 

Thurs 13.06.19 PM      

Fri 14.06.19 AM 1hr 45m AQA Physics (sep) 8463 Paper 2 

Fri 14.06.19 AM 1hr 15m AQA Physics (combined sci) 8464 Paper 2 

        

Wed 26.06.19 Contingency day should sustained national or local disruption arise during exam season 

 


